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Ashley Matkin, EI
Havre Regional Office

(406) 265-5516
AMatkin@mt.gov Sterling Sundheim, CFM

Lewistown Regional Office
(406) 538-7459

ssundheim@mt.gov

Sam Johnson, EIT, CFM
Billings Regional Office

(406) 247-4423
Sam.Johnson@mt.gov

Contact Walter Ludlow
State Floodplain Engineer
(406) 444-6664
weludlow@mt.gov

John Connors, PE, CFM
Helena Regional Office

(406) 444-9724
jhconnors@mt.gov

Marc Pitman, PE, CFM
Kalispell Regional Office

(406) 752-2713
mpitman@mt.gov

Larry Schock, CFM
Missoula Regional Office

(406) 542-5885
lschock@mt.gov
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